ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 23rd October 2015
Currency — AUD

There was 1 entry and O exits for the ASX last week.

There are 2 new orders for the coming week

Entries: Downer EDI

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:
STOPS: Code
Amended

Adelaide Brighton Ltd ABC
AWE Limited AWE
Downer EDI corp DOW
Mortgage Choice MOC
Primary Healthcare PRY
RCR Tomlinson RCR
Sonic Healthcare SHL
Retained

Boral Ltd BLD
Western Areas WSA

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Domino's Pizza Ent

OLD

4.59
0.555
3.25
2.05
4.15
2.05
19.90

5.62
2.39

ACTION

Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain

NEW

4.56
0.606
3.36
1.965
3.99
2.14
19.58

5.62
2.39



Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk

Amended

Retained

UXC Limited UXC Sell 1.18 1.33 0.15
Tox Free Solutions TOX Buy 3.00 2.44 0.56
NEW ORDERS:

Metals X Limited MLX Sell 1.255 1.45 0.195
Treasury Group TRG Buy 8.36 6.92 1.44
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TREASURY GROUP LTD - TRG (ASX) - 1 Week Bar Chart - AUD - No Layout
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| UXCLTD - UXC (ASX) - 1 Week Bar Chart - AUD - No Layout
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