## **ASX - WEEKLY REPORT**

## Week Ending Friday 23rd October 2015

**Currency – AUD** 

There was 1 entry and 0 exits for the ASX last week.

There are 2 new orders for the coming week

Entries: Downer EDI

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops – no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

**Short Sell** 

### **OPEN POSITIONS:**

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
Adelaide Brighton Ltd	ABC	4.59	Amend	4.56
AWE Limited	AWE	0.555	Amend	0.606
Downer EDI corp	DOW	3.25	Amend	3.36
Mortgage Choice	MOC	2.05	Amend	1.965
Primary Healthcare	PRY	4.15	Amend	3.99
RCR Tomlinson	RCR	2.05	Amend	2.14
Sonic Healthcare	SHL	19.90	Amend	19.58

#### Retained

Boral Ltd	BLD	5.62	Retain	5.62
Western Areas	WSA	2.39	Retain	2.39

### **WORKING ORDERS:**

#### **CANCELLED ORDERS:**

Domino's Pizza Ent

Nomo	Codo	Diroction	Entry	Stoplose	Trodo Diok
Name	Code	Direction		OLUD LUSS	Trade Risk

### **Amended**

# **Retained**

UXC Limited	UXC	Sell	1.18	1.33	0.15
Tox Free Solutions	TOX	Buy	3.00	2.44	0.56

## **NEW ORDERS:**

Metals X Limited	MLX	Sell	1.255	1.45	0.195
Treasury Group	TRG	Buy	8.36	6.92	1.44

## **CHARTS:**









